Phone: 541-772-2690
2113 Delta Waters Road, Medford, Oregon 97504
Fax: 541-772-2731
800-848-7339
Submittal
PROJECT: Table Rock Motel- Phase 2
LOCATION: Bandon, OR
ARCHITECT: HGE Architects

  use with model CS heater assembly    1
Wall Heater aCCessories (MODEL CS)
Model No. Code
CS   C  15   2   T   W
If horizontal mounting is preferred for heater
assemblies without thermostat, use model
CMGA or CMGW.
Com-Pak wall heater
With wall can
Wattage:  20 = 2000
 15 = 1500
 12 = 1250
 10 = 1000
 07 = 750
 05 = 500
Voltage: 1 = 120
 2 = 240/208
 8 = 208
Includes thermostat
Color:  W = White
 A = Almond
*Suffix W or A in model designates color
Q4 2016